GROWING TOGETHER

AGRIMAX RT 855 - Scheda tecnica

Description

AGRIMAX RT 855 si distingue per I'eccellente trazione e il
comfort. Principalmente sviluppato per la lavorazione del
terreno e il trasporto sia su campo che sulla strada, alcune
misure sono anche idonee per applicazioni di irrorazione e
vendemmia. AGRIMAX RT 855 possiede ottime doti di
autopulitura che consentono il rapido cambio dalle
operazioni sul campo all'impiego su strada.

UM
US Standard

Construction
% RADIAL

Machinery

Agricoltura: Macchina irroratrice ¢ Trattore
Vendemmiatrice




SIZE

180/95
R 16
(6.50 R
16)

210/95
R 16
(7.50 R
16)

210/95
R 16
(7.50 R
16)

210/95
R 18
(7.50R
18)

210/95
R 18
(7.50 R
18)

250/80
R18

210/90
R 20
(8.3R
20)

210/95
R 20
(7.50 R
20)

250/85
R 20
(9.5R
20)

280/85
R 20
(11.2R
20)

280/85
R 20
(11.2R
20)

320/85
R 20
(12.4R
20)

250/85
R 22

250/85
R 22
(9.5R
22)

250/85
R 24
(9.5R
24)

250/85
R24
(9.5R
24)

280/85
R 24
(11.2R
24)

280/85
R24
(11.2R
24)

Version

STANDARD

IMPLEMENT

STANDARD

IMPLEMENT

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

USACode

94039210

94069965

94028665

94069804

94028672

94066131

94033621

94043804

94027460

94072927

94021918

94021963

94062058

94049332

94046751

94028177

94044658

94021536

TRA
Code

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

LI/SS

105
A8/B

116A8

106
A8/B

108
A8/B

125
A8/125
B

110
A8/B

110
A8/B

116
A8/B

122
A8/B

112
A8/B

119
A8/B

113
A8/B

113
A8/B

109
A8/B

109
A8/B

115
A8/B

115
A8/B

LI/SS
FREE
ROLLING

116 A8

122 A8

RIM REC

55F

w7

w7

RIM ALT

6.0 F

W6;6LB

W6;6LB

W7;wW9o

W7;W9

W9; W10

W7;W9

W7,W9

SW

73

8.4

84

84

8.4

9.8

83

8.4

9.8

9.9

9.9

9.9

9.9

oD

B5

37

38.7

38.7

41.4

40.8

40.8

42.8

42.8

SLR

13.4

14.2

14.9

14.8

18.4

17.8

18.7

18.7

RC

89.2

92.6

94

101

101

100

105.6

108.2

110.7

117.2

116.2

122

116.7

116.7

122.2

122.2

126.9

126.9

Type

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TMPH

ECE

E4-
106R-
000756

E11-
106R-
006625

E4-
106R-
000608

E11-
106R-
007207

E4-
106R-
00634

E11-
106R-
006605

E4-
106R-
001817

E4-
106R-
000637

E4-
106R-
000639

E11-
106R-
007936

E4-
106R-
000642

E4-
106R-
000645

E11-
106R-
002973

E11-
106R-
002973

E4-
106R-
000638

E4-
106R-
000638

E4-
106R-
000611

E4-
106R-
000611



320/85
R24
(12.4R
24)

320/85
R 24
(12.4R
24)

340/85
R 24
(13.6 R
24)

340/85
R24
(13.6 R
24)

380/85
R 24
(14.9R
24)

380/85
R24
(149R
24)

420/85
R24
(16.9 R
24)

420/85
R 24
(16.9 R
24)

250/85
R 28
(9.5R
28)

250/85
R 28
(9.5R
28)

280/85
R 28
(11.2R
28)

280/85
R 28
(11.2R
28)

320/85
R 28
(12.4R
28)

320/85
R 28
(124R
28)

340/85
R 28
(13.6 R
28)

340/85
R 28
(13.6 R
28)

340/85
R 28
(13.6 R
28)

380/85
R28
(14.9R
28)

380/85
R 28
(14.9R
28)

420/85
R 28

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

94044665

94021550

94043972

94021581

94044672

94021635

94047482

94029556

94047666

94037520

94047499

94021543

94047352

94021574

94044252

94073269

94021611

94043798

94021666

94046768

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

122
A8/B

122
A8/B

125
A8/B

125
A8/B

131
A8/B

131
A8/B

137
A8/B

137
A8/B

112
A8/B

112
A8/B

118
A8/B

118
A8/B

124
A8/B

124
A8/B

127
A8/B

139
A8/B

127
A8/B

133
A8/B

133
A8/B

139
A8/B

Wi15L

Wi15L

Wi15L

W9; W10

W9;WwW10

W11; W13

W11; W13

W14L; W13

W14L; W13

W7;W9

W7,;W9

W9;W10

W9; W10

W11; W13

W11; W13

W13;W14L

13.9

13.9

15

15

17.7

17.7

9.9

9.9

13.9

13.9

13.9

15

15

17.2

45.4

45.4

46.8

46.8

49.4

49.4

52.1

52.1

44.8

44.8

46.7

46.7

49.4

50.7

51.8

50.7

20.4

20.9

20.9

21.8

21.8

22.9

22.9

20.4

23.7

23.1

23.9

23.9

25.1

134.8

134.8

139.4

139.4

146.5

146.5

153.5

153.5

134.7

134.7

140.1

140.1

147.4

147.4

153.1

156

153.1

158.1

158.1

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

E4-
106R-
000613

E4-
106R-
000613

E4-
106R-
000604

E4-
106R-
000604

E4-
106R-
000592

E4-
106R-
000592

E4-
106R-
000595

E4-
106R-
000595

E4-
106R-
000646

E4-
106R-
000646

E4-
106R-
000614

E4-
106R-
000614

E4-
106R-
000615

E4-
106R-
000615

E4-
106R-
000593

E11-
106R-
008233

E4-
106R-
000593

E4-
106R-
000597

E4-
106R-
000597

E4-
106R-



(16.9R
28)

420/85
R 28
(16.9R
28)

380/85
R 30
(14.9R
30)

380/85
R 30
(14.9R
30)

420/85
R 30
(16.9R
30)

420/85
R 30
(16.9 R
30)

460/85
R 30
(18.4R
30)

460/85
R 30
(18.4R
30)

460/85
R 30
(18.4R
30)

320/85
R 32
(12.4R
32)

320/85
R 32
(124R
32)

320/85
R34
(12.4R
34)

320/85
R 34
(124R
34)

380/85
R 34
(14.9R
34)

380/85
R34
(14.9R
34)

420/85
R34
(16.9 R
34)

420/85
R34
(16.9R
34)

420/85
R34
(16.9 R
34)

460/85
R34
(18.4R
34)

460/85
R34
(18.4R
34)

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

94021710

94033096

94021680

94033126

94021734

94046775

94047765

94021765

94047475

94021598

94047239

94040414

94033102

94021697

94033133

94021741

94058532

94046782

94021772

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

139
A8/B

135
A8/B

135
A8/B

140
A8/B

140
A8/B

145
A8/B

156
A8/B

145
A8/B

126
A8/B

126
A8/B

141
A8/B

141
A8/B

137
A8/B

137
A8/B

142
A8/B

142
A8/B

147
A8/B

147
A8/B

147
A8/B

Wi15L

W12

W12

W15L

W15L

W16 L

W16 L

W16 L

Wi15L

W15L

W15L

W16 L

W16 L

Wi13; W14L

W11,;W13

W11; W13

Wi13;W14L

W13; W14 L

W14L; W15L

W14L; W15L

W14L; W15L

W9; W10

W9;W10

W9;W10

W9; W10

W11; W13

W11; W13

W13;W14L

W13, W14L

Wi13; W14 L

W14L; W15L

W14L; W15L

17.2

17.2

17.2

18.7

18.7

18.7

17.2

17.2

17.2

18.7

18.7

56.1

55.4

55.4

60.8

60.8

60.8

55.4

64.8

64.8

24.9

24.9

26

26

26.8

26.8

26.8

24.4

24.4

25.4

25.4

26.9

26.9

27.9

27.9

28.7

28.4

28.4

167

165

165

1741

1741

179.6

179.6

179.6

160.7

160.7

168.5

168.5

177.3

177.3

185.1

185.1

188.3

191.5

191.5

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

000602

E4-
106R-
000602

E4-
106R-
000594

E4-
106R-
000594

E4-
106R-
000654

E4-
106R-
000654

E4-
106R-
000774

E11-
106R-
007812

E4-
106R-
000774

E4-
106R-
000758

E4-
106R-
000758

E4-
106R-
000758

E4-
106R-
001395

E4-
106R-
000655

E4-
106R-
000655

E4-
106R-
000656

E4-
106R-
000656

E11-
106R-
005179

E4-
106R-
000632

E4-
106R-
000632



460/85
R34
(18.4R
34)

320/85
R 36
(12.4R
36)

320/85
R 36
(12.4R
36)

320/85
R 36

340/85
R 36
(13.6 R
36)

340/85
R 36
(13.6 R
36)

320/85
R 38
(12.4R
38)

320/85
R 38
(12.4R
38)

340/85
R 38
(13.6 R
38)

340/85
R 38
(13.6 R
38)

380/85
R 38
(149R
38)

380/85
R 38
(14.9R
38)

420/85
R 38
(16.9 R
38)

420/85
R 38
(16.9 R
38)

460/85
R 38
(18.4R
38)

460/85
R 38
(18.4R
38)

480/80
R 38
(18.4R
38)

520/85
R 38
(20.8 R
38)

520/85
R 38

520/85
R 38
(20.8 R

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

STANDARD

SPECIAL

SPECIAL

STANDARD

94047772

94033065

94021628

94052691

94033089

94021642

94047543

94039593

94033072

94021673

94033119

94030552

94033140

94021758

94033164

94021789

94045341

94047536

94061952

94021802

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

158
A8/B

128
A8/B

128
A8/B

147
D/150
A8

132
A8/B

132
A8/B

143
A8/B

143
A8/B

133
A8/B

133
A8/B

139
A8/B

139
A8/B

144
A8/B

144
A8/B

149
A8/B

149
A8/B

149
A8/B

155
A8/B

170
A8/B

155
A8/B

W16 L

W15L

Wi15L

W16 L

W16 L

DW 16 L

DW 16 L

DW 16 L

DW 16 L

W14L; W15L

W9; W10

W9;WwW10

W9;W10

W9;W10;
DW 10

W9;W10;
DW 10 ; DW11

W11; W13

W11; W13

Wi13;W14L

W13;W14L

W14L; W15L

W14L; W15L

W14L; W15L

DW 18 L; DD

16L

DW 18 L; DD
16L

DW 18 L; DD
16 L

18.7

13.9

13.9

13.9

13.9

17.2

17.2

18.7

18.7

18.7

20.3

20.3

20.3

64.8

57.4

58.7

58.7

60.7

60.7

63.4

68.8

68.8

68.8

72.8

28.4

271

27.6

27.6

28

28

29

29

30

30

30.9

30.9

32

333

32

191.5

173.4

173.4

173.4

177.4

177.4

180.3

180.3

183.8

183.8

190.6

190.6

197.4

197.4

204.9

204.9

203.2

215.2

220.3

215.2

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

E11-
106R-
006759

E4-
106R-
000762

E4-
106R-
000762

E11-
106R-
003511

E4-
106R-
000763

E4-
106R-
000763

E4-
106R-
000781

E4-
106R-
000781

E4-
106R-
000766

E4-
106R-
000766

E4-
106R-
000660

E4-
106R-
000660

E4-
106R-
000661

E4-
106R-
000661

E4-
106R-
000618

E4-
106R-
000618

E4-
106R-
001822

E4-
106R-
000601

E4-
106R-
001411

E4-
106R-
000601



38)

520/85
R 38
(20.8 R
38)

480/80
R 42
(18.4R
42)

520/85
R 42
(20.8 R
42)

520/85
R 42
(20.8 R
42)

520/85
R 42
(20.8 R
42)

520/85
R 42
(20.8 R
42)

420/80
R 46
(16.9 R
46)

420/80
R 46
(16.9 R
46)

420/80
R 46
(16.9R
46)

480/80
R 46
(18.4R
46)

480/80
R 46
(18.4R
46)

520/85
R 46

520/85
R 46
(20.8 R
46)

520/85
R 46
(20.8 R
46)

420/80
R 50
(16.9 R
50)

480/80
R 50
(18.4R
50)

480/80
R 50
(18.4R
50)

520/85
R 50
(20.8 R
50)

STANDARD

STANDARD

SPECIAL

SPECIAL

STANDARD

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

SPECIAL

STANDARD

STANDARD

STEEL
BELTED

STANDARD

STEEL
BELTED

STANDARD

94038374

94021796

94060122

94060139

94021819

94040513

94062065

94046089

94046072

94021826

94040537

94062072

94030569

94040544

94075508

94029914

94045358

94057993
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R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

R1W

170
A8/B

151
A8/B

157
A8/B

167
A8/B

157
A8/B

167
A8/B

159
D/170
A2

151
D/162
A2

159
D/170
A2

158
A8/B

164
A8/B

158
A8/B

158
A8/B

173
A8/B

165
A8/B

159
A8/B

176 A8

165
A8/B

DW 16 L

W16 A; DD
16; DW 16 A

DW16L; W
16 A; DD 16

DWi16L; W
16 A; DD 16

DW16L; W
16 A; DD 16

DW16L; W
16 A; DD 16

DW 16 A; W
16 A; DD 16

DW 16 A; W
16 A; DD 16

DW16L; W
16A; WI16L
;DD 16
DW16L; W

16A; WI16L
;DD 16

DW16L; W
16A; W16L
;DD 16

W13

DW 16 L

DW 16 L

DW 16L

DW 18 L; DD
16L

DD 16 L; DW
16L; Wi16L

DW 18 A; DD
18; W18 A;
DD 18 L

DW 18 A ; DD
18; W18 A;
DD 18 L

DW 18 A; DD
18, WI18A;
DD 18 L

DW 18 A ; DD
18; WI18A;
DD 18 L

W16L;DD 16
L;DW16L

W16L;DD 16
L;DW16L

DW18L;W 18
L; W18 A

DW18L;W 18
L;W18A

DW18L; W18
L;W18A

DW15L; W15
L

DW15L; W15
L

DW 18 L

20.3

18.9

20.3

20.3

20.3

20.3

16.5

16.5

16.5

18.9

18.9

20.3

20.3

20.3

16.5

19.3

19.3

20.3

76.8

76.8

80.8

80.8

80.8

80.2

80.2

84.8

333

32.9

33.8

33.8

33.8

33.8

34

34

34

35.2

36.6

36.6

38

36

37

37.2

220.3

216.3

227.6

227.6

227.6

227.6

222.1

222.1

222.1

231.1

231.1

242.4

242.4

248.4

234.4

243.4

243.4

254.8

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

E4-
106R-
001411

E4-
106R-
000791

E4-
106R-
000792

E4-
106R-
001491

E4-
106R-
000792

E4-
106R-
001491

E4-
106R-
001489

E4-
106R-
001730

E4-
106R-
001489

E4-
106R-
001731

E4-
106R-
000798

E4-
106R-
001415

E4-
106R-
001415

E4-
106R-
001494

E11-
106R-
0010078

E4-
106R-
001486

E4-
106R-
001495

E11-
106R-
004895



All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without
prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for
undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are
the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The
user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part,
on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..



